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Under 17 - Women Stage 1 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Emma Peters ECH&TA    13:12
  2 H Whiteside Liverpool  A    13:16
  3 Fiona Bell Hallamshi  A    13:19
  4 J Lonsdale Kingston  A    13:25
  5 Sally Smith Wakefield  A    13:30
  6 N Hatswell Rotherham    13:49
  7 Elizabeth Lee Leigh Har  A    14:00
  8 Rebecca Taylor Blackburn  A    14:01
  9 Lauren Bugler Preston H    14:03
 10 Amelia Pettitt Vale Roya  A    14:04
 11 Imogen Nutter Stockport    14:06
 12 Katie Reynolds ECH&TA  B    14:11

 13 Alice Fitton Sale Harr    14:14
 14 Katie Michaels Kingston  B    14:24
 15 Laura Gray Vale Roya  C    14:43
 16 R Donohue Liverpool  B    14:49
 17 Emma Erskine Derby Ac    14:58
 18 *Not Declared* Gateshead C    15:11
 19 S McWilliam Lincoln W  A    15:17
 20 Megan Ball Lincoln W  B    15:40
 21 Rachel Leech Blackburn  B    15:59
 22 N TaylorLyons Rossendal    16:35
 23 Hannah Bishop Vale Roya  B    16:54
 24 Jane Wood Gateshead  B    17:00

Under 17 - Women Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Saly Ratcliffe ECH&TA    13:50    27:02  0
  2 K Walker Liverpool  A    14:09    27:25  0
  3 H Fletcher Hallamshi  A    14:11    27:30  0
  4 Nicole Peters Kingston  A    14:29    27:54  0
  5 T McCormick Vale Roya  A    13:57    28:01 +  5
  6 Lauren Brooke Wakefield  A    14:43    28:13 -  1
  7 Laura Sullivan Preston H    14:30    28:33 +  2
  8 Georgina Leck Leigh Har  A    14:45    28:45 -  1
  9 J Davison Blackburn  A    14:53    28:54 -  1
 10 M NayakOliver Sale Harr    14:58    29:12 +  3
 11 Kirsty Shipman Derby Ac    14:18    29:16 +  6
 12 Sarah Tipping Stockport    15:31    29:37 -  1
 13 Holly Barrett Liverpool  B    15:00    29:49 +  3
 14 Laura Donnelly Lincoln W  A    14:42    29:59 +  5
 15 V Hartshorne ECH&TA  B    16:27    30:38 -  3
 16 G Williamson Rotherham    16:56    30:45 - 10
 17 Rebecca James Vale Roya  C    16:06    30:49 -  2

 18 Naomi Petch Kingston  B    16:56    31:20 -  4
 19 *Not Declared* Gateshead C    16:38    31:49 -  1
 20 D Darbyshire Blackburn  B    16:40    32:39 +  1
 21 Jessica Lee Vale Roya  B    16:30    33:24 +  2
 22 V Stringfellow Rossendal    18:13    34:48  0
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Saly Ratcliffe ECH&TA    13:50
  2 T McCormick Vale Roya  A    13:57
  3 K Walker Liverpool  A    14:09
  4 H Fletcher Hallamshi  A    14:11
  5 Kirsty Shipman Derby Ac    14:18
  6 Nicole Peters Kingston  A    14:29
  7 Laura Sullivan Preston H    14:30
  8 Laura Donnelly Lincoln W  A    14:42
  9 Lauren Brooke Wakefield  A    14:43
 10 Georgina Leck Leigh Har  A    14:45

Under 17 - Women Stage 3 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 G TaylorB ECH&TA    13:14    40:16  0
  2 Megan Huxley Vale Roya  A    12:48    40:49 +  3
  3 Bethany Mason Liverpool  A    14:28    41:53 -  1
  4 Bethany Jones Leigh Har  A    13:25    42:10 +  4
  5 O Radcliffe Wakefield  A    14:14    42:27 +  1
  6 C Atkinson Blackburn  A    13:36    42:30 +  3
  7 Eve Cavany Kingston  A    14:39    42:33 -  3
  8 Rebecca Miller Derby Ac    14:50    44:06 +  3
  9 Ashley Smith Preston H    15:41    44:14 -  2
 10 Nicola Berry Stockport    14:46    44:23 +  2
 11 Kate McLelland Sale Harr    15:30    44:42 -  1
 12 R Courtney Liverpool  B    15:00    44:49 +  1
 13 Libbie Read Lincoln W  A    15:01    45:00 +  1
 14 Claire Perry Vale Roya  C    15:09    45:58 +  3
 15 Emma Parkinson Rotherham    15:43    46:28 +  1
 16 A Middleton Kingston  B    15:22    46:42 +  2
 17 *Not Declared* Gateshead C    15:01    46:50 +  2

 18 P Hartshorne ECH&TA  B    16:46    47:24 -  3
 19 Rosie Graham Blackburn  B    15:29    48:08 +  1
 20 Kate Moulds Vale Roya  B    15:19    48:43 +  1
 21 Gemma Wardle Rossendal    16:27    51:15 +  1
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Megan Huxley Vale Roya  A    12:48
  2 G TaylorB ECH&TA    13:14
  3 Bethany Jones Leigh Har  A    13:25
  4 C Atkinson Blackburn  A    13:36
  5 O Radcliffe Wakefield  A    14:14
  6 Bethany Mason Liverpool  A    14:28
  7 Eve Cavany Kingston  A    14:39
  8 Nicola Berry Stockport    14:46
  9 Rebecca Miller Derby Ac    14:50
 10 R Courtney Liverpool  B    15:00
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Women          — Team Results — Provisional

  1 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC    40:16
1 Emma Peters (1) 13:12 2 Saly Ratcliffe (1) 13:50
3 G TaylorB (1) 13:14
  2 Vale Royal  ‘A’    40:49
1 Amelia Pettitt (10) 14:04 2 T McCormick (5) 13:57
3 Megan Huxley (2) 12:48
  3 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘A’    41:53
1 H Whiteside (2) 13:16 2 K Walker (2) 14:09
3 Bethany Mason (3) 14:28
  4 Leigh Harriers & AC  ‘A’    42:10
1 Elizabeth Lee (7) 14:00 2 Georgina Leck (8) 14:45
3 Bethany Jones (4) 13:25
  5 Wakefield Dh&ac  ‘A’    42:27
1 Sally Smith (5) 13:30 2 Lauren Brooke (6) 14:43
3 O Radcliffe (5) 14:14
  6 Blackburn Harriers  ‘A’    42:30
1 Rebecca Taylor (8) 14:01 2 J Davison (9) 14:53
3 C Atkinson (6) 13:36
  7 Kingston Upon Hull AC  ‘A’    42:33
1 J Lonsdale (4) 13:25 2 Nicole Peters (4) 14:29
3 Eve Cavany (7) 14:39
  8 Derby AC    44:06
1 Emma Erskine (17) 14:58 2 Kirsty Shipman (11) 14:18
3 Rebecca Miller (8) 14:50
  9 Preston Harriers    44:14
1 Lauren Bugler (9) 14:03 2 Laura Sullivan (7) 14:30
3 Ashley Smith (9) 15:41
 10 Stockport Harriers & AC    44:23
1 Imogen Nutter (11) 14:06 2 Sarah Tipping (12) 15:31
3 Nicola Berry (10) 14:46
 11 Sale Harriers Manchester    44:42
1 Alice Fitton (13) 14:14 2 M NayakOliver (10) 14:58
3 Kate McLelland (11) 15:30
 12 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘B’    44:49
1 R Donohue (16) 14:49 2 Holly Barrett (13) 15:00
3 R Courtney (12) 15:00
 13 Lincoln Wellington  ‘A’    45:00
1 S McWilliam (19) 15:17 2 Laura Donnelly (14) 14:42
3 Libbie Read (13) 15:01
 14 Vale Royal  ‘C’    45:58
1 Laura Gray (15) 14:43 2 Rebecca James (17) 16:06
3 Claire Perry (14) 15:09

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

 15 Rotherham H & AC    46:28
1 N Hatswell (6) 13:49 2 G Williamson (16) 16:56
3 Emma Parkinson(15) 15:43
 16 Kingston Upon Hull AC  ‘B’    46:42
1 Katie Michaels (14) 14:24 2 Naomi Petch (18) 16:56
3 A Middleton (16) 15:22
 17 Gateshead Harriers & Athletic  ‘C’    46:50
1 Undeclared (18) 15:11 2 Undeclared (19) 16:38
3 Undeclared (17) 15:01
 18 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC’B’    47:24
1 Katie Reynolds (12) 14:11 2 V Hartshorne (15) 16:27
3 P Hartshorne (18) 16:46
 19 Blackburn Harriers  ‘B’    48:08
1 Rachel Leech (21) 15:59 2 D Darbyshire (20) 16:40
3 Rosie Graham (19) 15:29
 20 Vale Royal  ‘B’    48:43
1 Hannah Bishop (23) 16:54 2 Jessica Lee (21) 16:30
3 Kate Moulds (20) 15:19
 21 Rossendale Harriers    51:15
1 N TaylorLyons (22) 16:35 2 V Stringfellow (22) 18:13
3 Gemma Wardle (21) 16:27
Incomplete Teams:

Hallamshire Harriers  ‘A’
1 Fiona Bell (3) 13:19 2 H Fletcher (3) 14:11

Lincoln Wellington  ‘B’
1 Megan Ball (20) 15:40

Gateshead Harriers & Athletic  ‘B’
1 Jane Wood (24) 17:00
Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 Megan Huxley Vale Roya A    12:48
  2 Emma Peters ECH&TA    13:12
  3 G TaylorB ECH&TA    13:14
  4 H Whiteside Liverpool A    13:16
  5 Fiona Bell Hallamshi A    13:19
  6 J Lonsdale Kingston A    13:25
  = Bethany Jones Leigh Har A    13:25
  8 Sally Smith Wakefield A    13:30
  9 C Atkinson Blackburn A    13:36
 10 N Hatswell Rotherham    13:49


